Fiber Optic Jumper Cable
Duplex, ST to ST

multicompero

RoHS

Features:

* Meets Bellcore GR-326 Standard
» Insertion Loss : <=0.2dB Typical (1300nm)

Compliant
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Dimensions : Millimetres
C188
DETAIL "A”
No. Item Qty Description Wire Connection
1 Cable 1PC Optical Fiber, Multi-Mode, 62.5/124, Du- -
plex, @2mm, Tight, Orange, PVC Jacket J Wire Colour J2
Connector 4Pcs ST, Simplex, Multi-Mode, Black Boots B A
3 | HeatShrink Tube | 2Pcs Colour = Black A B
Part Number Table
Description Length *A (m) | Part Number
1 +0.04 SPC19973
Fiber Optic Jumper Cable; 2 +0.05 SPC19981
Duplex, ST to ST 3+0.1 SPC19989
4 +0.1 SPC19996
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any error in or omission from it or for any use made of it. Users of this data sheet should check for themselves the Information and the suitability of the products for their purpose and not make
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